
DAILY SHIPPING AND CARGO STATEMENT

PORT QASIM AUTHORITY ISO-9002 NO: PQA-F-09(0)-01PILOT IN TURN TIDE
TIME HEIGHT 

AS AT 0800 HRS
ON 27 AUG 2019

MARINE OPERATION DEPARTMENT1 SA

2 MA

3 ZA

4 SK

5 HR

6 MN

7 MD

8 AR

9 BL

10 SG

11 MJ

12 HB
 01:35
 09:24
 14:32
 19:44

 0.5
 3.0
 1.5
 2.9

HK ON
LEAVE

PORT QASIM
THE  GATEWAY TO NATIONAL PROSPERITY

 Computer Group (PQA)         Please turn over ....       Signed:
Opeartion Room Officer
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PQEPT

LCT

M/W-I

M/W-II

HFP&S-III

HFP&S-IV

QICT-V

QICT-VI

QICT-VII

QT2-I

QT2-II

FAP

EVTL

EETL

IOCB

FOTCO

SSGC

PIBT

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

PILOT L O A Berthing
Time

Berthing
Date

Cast OFF
Date/Time

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

M.V- SPRING HAWK 

M.T- CHEMROAD DITA 

M.T- GION TRADER 

M.T- HAI XING 

M.V- ILIANA 

M.V- MSC BILBAO 

M.V- ASTARTE 

M.V- KPS-1 ALICAN BEY 

M.T- SCF ALPINE 

M.V- CP SHEN ZHEN 

 189.99

 147.40

 145.53

 138.10

 189.99

 334.00

 229.00

 100.41

 228.50

 199.88

SINOTRANS
LOGISTICS

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

SEA HAWKS

WILHELMSEN SHIPS

MSC PAKISTAN

SEA TRADE
SHIPPING

M.INTERNATIONAL

AL-PINE MARINE

WILHELMSEN SHIPS

26638

26622

26633

26642

26629

26644

26641

15434-2

26640

26611

COAL
 M.Ton

PALM OIL
 M.Ton

PALM OIL
 M.Ton

P/G.CARGO
 M.Ton

COAL
 M.Ton

CONTAINERS
 

CANOLASEED
 M.Ton

NIL
 

GAS OIL
 M.Ton

COAL
 M.Ton

47000

19501

NIL

1273

4644

NIL

NIL

NIL

56700

NIL478 --

NIL

NIL

16944

NIL

24555

--

58320

8549

NIL

4049

500

2050

2017

10000

760

5500

11222

3318

HB

BL

HB

MN

AR

SA / MA

HR / MD

QN / RG

SG / MJ

ZA

24/08

23/08

26/08

25/08

25/08

26/08

25/08

01/07

26/08

24/08

 19:48

 19:45

 19:18

 13:05

 18:05

 11:12

 10:30

 14:30

 17:18

 16:12

51049

20001

18994

3290

39199

63820

19771

60018

26/08/19

26/08/19

 16:00

 15:30
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PGPCL

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

L.O.A Ship Name Draf Aft
(Meters)

Draf Far
(Meters)

PQA RegNo Arrived on Agent Nationality

229.2

199.9

183

119.98

278.8

336.69

M.V- RIVER KING MASTER 

M.V- PACIFIC CONSTANT 

M.T- NCC MAHA 

M.T- EPIC SHIKOKU 

M.T- FUWAIRIT 

M.V- MSC PINA  

8.07

13

9.3

6.5

11.7

13

8.07

13

9.3

6.5

11.7

13

26625

26634

26643

26645

26646

26647

22/08/19

23/08/19

26/08/19

27/08/19

27/08/19

27/08/19

 06:42

 13:50

 04:12

 04:54

 05:55

 07:30

HUSSAIN TRADING

OCEAN SERVICES

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

GENERAL SHIPPIN

MSC PAKISTAN

MALTA

HONGKONG

SAUDI ARAB

SINGAPORE

BAHAMAS

PANAMA

COAL
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
L.P.G
  M.Ton
L.N.G
  C.Met
CONTAINERS
  

Import

Import

Import

Import

INDONASIA

INDONESIA

IRAQ

RAS LAFFAN

49706

2778

5397

135235

Loading Port Commodity/Unit Weight Imp/ExpRegd. on

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

Vessels at Outer Anchorage

VACANT

M.V- FEDERAL TAMBO  190.00 GENERAL SHIPPING26631 COAL
 M.Ton

NIL 1964433650BL 26/08  12:12 53294
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M.V- MAERSK COLUMBUS 1

Ship Name

27-AUG-19  15:00 CONTAINERS MAERSK PAK

Last Port Due Date & Time Commodity / Unit Weight Import/Export Agent

TOTAL SHIPS:

At Wharf

Resgistered

Expected

Signed: 

Operation Room Officer

11

6

1 M/W
QICT
IOCB
FOTCO
EVTL
PROGAS
QT-2
LCT
FAP
SSGC
EETL
PIBT
OTHER
PGPCL
PQEPT
HFP&S

Total 

NO. OF
VESSELS 
BERTHED

1 M.V- MSC BILBAO  will sail from QICT-VII @ 12:30 hrs (QN),(SA)

2 M.T- HAI XING  will sail from M/W-II @ 11:30 hrs (MN)

3 M.V- SPRING HAWK  will sail from PQEPT @ 11:30 hrs (HB)

4 M.T- SCF ALPINE  will sail from FOTCO @ 16:00 hrs (SG),(MJ)

5 M.T- FUWAIRIT  will berth to EETL @ 11:00 hrs (RK),(SA)

6 M.V- MSC PINA   will berth to QT2-I @ 11:30 hrs (SG),(SK)

7 M.T- EPIC SHIKOKU  will berth to EVTL @ 12:00 hrs (MA)

8 M.V- MAERSK COLUMBUS  will berth to QICT-VII @ 18:00 hrs (KA),(ZA)

Shipping Movement :

Vessels at Mooring Vessels at Anchor

6987

7831

1632

2810
2668

39

1903

1287

398
180

260

243

13

77
121

112

26561

Expected Ship Arrivals

RENTAL POWER PLANT M.V- KARADENIZ KAYA BAY SHIFTED FROM M.W TO PQA IOCB ON 31-10-2012 TO 12:00 HRS.
Other Remarks/Note:

 DREDGER INDUS DOLPHIN TRIPS    IN 24 HRS PREVIOUS 1741 TOTAL NILDaily Shipping Remarks :


